
 
 

2014-2015 MAP Pre-Rulemaking Meeting Dates 

SEPTEMBER 
September 3: 1-2 pm ET Initial GTL Call- Clinician Workgroup 

September 10: 1-2 pm ET Initial GTL Call -Special Programs 

September 17: 1-2 pm ET Initial GTL Call- PAC/LTC 

September 22: 3-5pm ET MAP Meet up- NQF Membership 

September 24: 1-3pm ET ALL Map Orientation Web Meeting 

OCTOBER 
October 3: 3-5pm ET MAP Clinician Workgroup Web Meeting 

October 8: 1-3 pm ET MAP Hospital  Workgroup Web Meeting 

October 10: 1-3pm ET MAP Dual Eligibles Workgroup Web Meeting 

October 17: 1-2 pm ET MAP PAC/LTC Workgroup Web Meeting 

October 29: 1-2 pm ET GTL Call: Pre-Meeting: Special Programs 

NOVEMBER 
November 5: 1-2 pm ET GTL Call: Pre-Meeting: PAC/LTC 

November 10: 12-2 pm ET Coordinating Committee Web meeting 

November 12: 1-2 pm ET GTL Call: Pre-Meeting: Hospital 

November 19: 1-2 pm ET GTL Call: Pre-Meeting: Clinician 

DECEMBER 
December 9-10 Hospital Workgroup In-Person Meeting 

December 12 PAC/LTC In-Person Meeting 

December 15-16 Clinician In-Person Meeting 

JANUARY 2015 
January 26-27 Coordinating Committee In-Person Meeting 

FEBRUARY 
February  15 Final Hospital and PAC/LTC Pre-rulemaking Report 

MARCH 
March 15 Final Clinician Pre-rulemaking Report 
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                           *Main Point of contact for all workgroup-related inquiries 

 
For general inquiries: 

Measureapplications@qualityforum.org  
 

Coordinating Committee Team 
Robert Saunders* rsaunders@qualityforum.org 

Wunmi Isijola* wisijola@qualityforum.org 

Amaru Sanchez asanchez@qualityforum.org 

Allen Leavens aleavens@qualityforum.org 

Hospital Workgroup Team 

Taroon  Amin tamin@qualityforum.org 

Erin O'Rourke* eorourke@qualityforum.org 

Poonam Bal  pbal@qualityforum.org 

 Laura Ibragimova libragimova@qualityforum.org 

Clinician Workgroup Team 

Reva Winkler rwinkler@qualityforum.org 

Ashley Morsell* amorsell@qualityforum.org 

Alexandra Ogungbemi aogungbemi@qualityforum.org 

PAC/LTC Workgroup Team 

Wendy Prins wprins@qualityforum.org 

Mitra Ghazinour* mghazinour@qualityforum.org 

Laura Ibragimova libragimova@qualityforum.org 
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